STATEK CORPORATION  512 N. MAIN ST., ORANGE, CA 92868 714-639-7810  FAX: 714-997-1256  www.statek.com
MILITARY PRODUCTS
HIGH FREQUENCY OSCILLATORS WITH
STANDARD MILITARY TESTING
SYSTEM CERTIFICATION
IS
O
9001

8 units
B0
HOW TO ORDER
Frequency
K = kHz
M = MHz
CXOM 5 S T SM3 – 32.0M , A 1 BA
Frequency/Temp Stability Codes
1 = 100 ppm over -40OC to +85OC
2 =  50 ppm over -40OC to +85OC
3 =  25 ppm over -40OC to +85OC
4 = 100 ppm over -55OC to +125OC
5 =  50 ppm over -55OC to +125OC
“S” if special
or custom
design.
Blank if Std.
Enable/Disable Option
E, T, or N
E and T are not
available in all
frequencies; contact
factory with specific
requirements.  For
SQXO2AT, only option
N is available.
SM3 = Solder Dipped
Blank otherwise
Test Options
B0 = Standard Testing Only
B1 = Screening (MIL-PRF-55310)
BA = Screening + Group A
BB = Screening + Groups A & B
BC = Screening + Groups A, B, & C
Accuracy @ 250C
A = 100 ppm
H = 50 ppm
F = 25 ppm
(Contact factory for
other tolerances.)
CXO
CXOHG
CXOM
CXOMHG
HGXO
LXOAT
LXOMAT
SQXO2AT
Shock Level
A = 5,000 g
B = 10,000 g
C = 20,000 g
D = 30,000 g
F = 50,000 g
G = 75,000 g
H = 100,000 g
Supply Voltage
1 = 1.8V
2 = 2.5V
3 = 3.0V
4 = 3.3V
5 = 5.0V
HGXO
only
STATEK CORPORATION  512 N. MAIN ST., ORANGE, CA 92868  714-639-7810  FAX: 714-997-1256  www.statek.com
SYSTEM CERTIFICATION
IS
O
9001
IS
O
9001
10162 Rev B 11/05